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RAMADAN 2021 TIME TABLE
(1442 HIJRI)
& INDIAN MAJLIS IN DANISH SOCIETY <&

Ramadan  pate 2021 Sehri Iftar
1442H
1 Tue 13 Apr. 3:43 20:13
2 Wed 14 Apr. 3:39 20:15
3 THu 15 Apr. 3:35 20:17
4 Fri 16 Apr. 3:35 20:19
5 Sat 17 Apr. 3:34 20:21
6 Sun 18 Apr. 3:34 20:23
7 Mon 19 Apr. 3:33 20:25
8 Tue 20 Apr. 3:33 20:27
9  Wed 21 Apr. 3:32 20:29 NIYAAT FOR FASTIN (Sehr Dua)
10 Thu 22 Apr. 3:32 20:31 0
1 Fri 23 Apr. 3:31 20:33 _OUaas 4id e 555 AE phms
L 24 Apr. 3:3 20:35 Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan
13 Sun 25 Apr. 3:30 20:37
14  Mon 26 Apr. 3:30 20:39 NIYAAT FOR BREAKING (Iftar Dua)
15  Tue 27 Apr. 3:29 20:41 e y -
16 Wed 28 Apr. 3:29 20:43 EB3 ey Edal &g Cao &l il gl
17 Thu 29 Apr. 3:28 20:45 Ehdl alsly e 5
18 Fri 30 Apr. 3:28 20:47 Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa
19 Sat 1 May 3:27 20:49 alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizg-ika-aftartu
20  Sun 2 May 3:27 20:51
21 Mon 3 May 3:26 20:53
22 Tue 4 May 3:26 20:55 \/‘ IMDS
23 Wed 5 May 3:25 20:57 "W.’
24 Thu M 3:25 20:59
T :Mz S D3 INDIAN MAJLIS IN DANISH SOCIETY
5. oal . T T www.imds.dk
27 Sun 9 May 3:24 21:05
28 Mon 10 May 3:24 21:07
29 Tue 11 May 3:23 21:09
30 Wed 12 May 3:23 21:11




